FREE STANDING SERVER SERIES
Color Options
RAL7035 Light Grey RAL9005 Black
1www.ager.com.tr
SERVER series cabinets reach the maximum strength with 90-degree vertical profiles fixed to special design monoblock welded
bottom frame with steel screws. It is an ideal solution for your heavy equipment with up to 1500kg loading capacity.
The cabinets could be mounted side by
side. They are network and server cabi-

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-SR24U6010XX-0000-A-YY 24U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=600mm D=1000mm 24U 600 1000 1173 64,6 78,6
AG-SR26U6010XX-0000-A-YY 26U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=600mm D=1000mm 26U 600 1000 1261 70 84
AG-SR32U6010XX-0000-A-YY 32U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=600mm D=1000mm 32U 600 1000 1527 86,4 100,2
AG-SR36U6010XX-0000-A-YY 36U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=600mm D=1000mm 36U 600 1000 1704 97,2 111
AG-SR42U6010XX-0000-A-YY 42U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=600mm D=1000mm 42U 600 1000 1970 114 131
AG-SR45U6010XX-0000-A-YY 45U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=600mm D=1000mm 45U 600 1000 2103 121 138
AG-SR47U6010XX-0000-A-YY 47U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=600mm D=1000mm 47U 600 1000 2192 127 144
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
Please consider when used levelling feet 30mm add to height, in castor add 80mm.
0000 = Please check the Door Options page.
YY = M1 for pre-assembled, D1 for flat pack.

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-SR24U6011XX-0000-A-YY 24U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=600mm D=1100mm 24U 600 1100 1173 73,6 87,6
AG-SR26U6011XX-0000-A-YY 26U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=600mm D=1100mm 26U 600 1100 1261 78,2 92,2
AG-SR32U6011XX-0000-A-YY 32U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=600mm D=1100mm 32U 600 1100 1527 92,2 106,2
AG-SR36U6011XX-0000-A-YY 36U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=600mm D=1100mm 36U 600 1100 1704 101,6 115,6
AG-SR42U6011XX-0000-A-YY 42U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=600mm D=1100mm 42U 600 1100 1970 115,6 129,6
AG-SR45U6011XX-0000-A-YY 45U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=600mm D=1100mm 45U 600 1100 2103 122,6 136,6
AG-SR47U6011XX-0000-A-YY 47U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=600mm D=1100mm 47U 600 1100 2192 127,2 141,2
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
Please consider when used levelling feet 30mm add to height, in castor add 80mm.
0000 = Please check the Door Options page.
YY = M1 for pre-assembled, D1 for flat pack.

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-SR24U6012XX-0000-A-YY 24U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=600mm D=1200mm 24U 600 1200 1173 82,6 96,6
AG-SR26U6012XX-0000-A-YY 26U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=600mm D=1200mm 26U 600 1200 1261 87,2 101,2
AG-SR32U6012XX-0000-A-YY 32U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=600mm D=1200mm 32U 600 1200 1527 101,2 115,2
AG-SR36U6012XX-0000-A-YY 36U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=600mm D=1200mm 36U 600 1200 1704 110,6 124,6
AG-SR42U6012XX-0000-A-YY 42U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=600mm D=1200mm 42U 600 1200 1970 124,6 138,6
AG-SR45U6012XX-0000-A-YY 45U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=600mm D=1200mm 45U 600 1200 2103 131,6 145,6
AG-SR47U6012XX-0000-A-YY 47U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=600mm D=1200mm 47U 600 1200 2192 138,6 152,6
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
Please consider when used levelling feet 30mm add to height, in castor add 80mm.
0000 = Please check the Door Options page.
YY = M1 for pre-assembled, D1 for flat pack.

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-SR24U8010XX-0000-A-YY 24U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=800mm D=1000mm 24U 800 1000 1173 90,4 112,4
AG-SR26U8010XX-0000-A-YY 26U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=800mm D=1000mm 26U 800 1000 1261 95 117
AG-SR32U8010XX-0000-A-YY 32U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=800mm D=1000mm 32U 800 1000 1527 109 131
AG-SR36U8010XX-0000-A-YY 36U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=800mm D=1000mm 36U 800 1000 1704 118,4 140,4
AG-SR42U8010XX-0000-A-YY 42U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=800mm D=1000mm 42U 800 1000 1970 132,4 154,4
AG-SR45U8010XX-0000-A-YY 45U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=800mm D=1000mm 45U 800 1000 2103 139,4 161,4
AG-SR47U8010XX-0000-A-YY 47U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=800mm D=1000mm    47U 800 1000 2192 144 166
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
Please consider when used levelling feet 30mm add to height, in castor add 80mm.
0000 = Please check the Door Options page.
YY = M1 for pre-assembled, D1 for flat pack.

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-SR24U8011XX-0000-A-YY 24U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=800mm D=1100mm 24U 800 1100 1173 94,2 116,2
AG-SR26U8011XX-0000-A-YY 26U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=800mm D=1100mm 26U 800 1100 1261 98,8 120,8
AG-SR32U8011XX-0000-A-YY 32U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=800mm D=1100mm 32U 800 1100 1527 112,8 134,8
AG-SR36U8011XX-0000-A-YY 36U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=800mm D=1100mm 36U 800 1100 1704 122,2 144,2
AG-SR42U8011XX-0000-A-YY 42U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=800mm D=1100mm 42U 800 1100 1970 136,2 158,2
AG-SR45U8011XX-0000-A-YY 45U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=800mm D=1100mm 45U 800 1100 2103 143,2 165,2
AG-SR47U8011XX-0000-A-YY 47U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=800mm D=1100mm    47U 800 1100 2192 147,8 169,8
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
Please consider when used levelling feet 30mm add to height, in castor add 80mm.
0000 = Please check the Door Options page.
YY = M1 for pre-assembled, D1 for flat pack.

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-SR24U8012XX-0000-A-YY 24U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=800mm D=1200mm 24U 800 1200 1173 98 120
AG-SR26U8012XX-0000-A-YY 26U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=800mm D=1200mm 26U 800 1200 1261 102,6 124,6
AG-SR32U8012XX-0000-A-YY 32U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=800mm D=1200mm 32U 800 1200 1527 116,6 138,6
AG-SR36U8012XX-0000-A-YY 36U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=800mm D=1200mm 36U 800 1200 1704 126 148
AG-SR42U8012XX-0000-A-YY 42U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=800mm D=1200mm 42U 800 1200 1970 140 162
AG-SR45U8012XX-0000-A-YY 45U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=800mm D=1200mm 45U 800 1200 2103 147 169
AG-SR47U8012XX-0000-A-YY 47U 19’’ Ager Free Standing Server Cabinets W=800mm D=1200mm    47U 800 1200 2192 151,6 173,6
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
Please consider when used levelling feet 30mm add to height, in castor add 80mm.
0000 = Please check the Door Options page.
YY = M1 for pre-assembled, D1 for flat pack.